Safety Equipment - Transfer Request

Vendor

Riddell All American Sports Corp.
Riddell All American Sports Corp.
Sports Endeavors, Inc.

Decker Sporting Goods

Items

Helmets and shoulder pads
Reconditioning Football Helmets
Soccer protective gloves
Baseball Catcher Gear

Cost

1,229.37
1,715.19
167.97
159.50

Invoice
950807048
60404627
96375962
AAD112896-AJ05

Total Transfer Request

$3,272.03



