Safety Equipment - Transfer Request

Vendor	Items	Cost	Invoice
Riddell All American Sports Corp.	Helmets and shoulder pads	1,229.37	950807048
Riddell All American Sports Corp.	Reconditioning Football Helmets	1,715.19	60404627
Sports Endeavors, Inc.	Soccer protective gloves	167.97	96375962
Decker Sporting Goods	Baseball Catcher Gear	159.50	AAD112896-AJ05
	Total Transfer Request	\$ 3,272.03	